Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
O6HUHCK, no 24.09.2022

MHoro6opbe gesouykn 2012 n ctaplie

Jesouky, lNog poxaeHns 2013 - 4 of 10 Events

=

10.
. NMOBEPEXHAA Ennsaseta
. EPLLOBA Japbs

. OAMNTPUEHKO AHHa

. 3NJIOTOBA Onecs

. BECEAVNHA MwnnaHa

. APbITMIHA BukTopus

. BECEJIOBA BepoHuka

. MAMAKYLLOBA PasHa

. MAHKPYLWWHA [Oapbs

20.
21.

©CoOoNOOAWLN

KAPBELKAA CabpuHa
BOHOAPEHKO Muna
TrPUOHEBA Onecs
ABPAMOBA Codns
CVHWNLUbBIHA Oapbs
BAHUT Anuca
ANNEKCEEBA BukTopus
UEPHBbILWEBA Anunca
BOJIOWWMHA Banepus
JTOXMAYEBA BapBapa

TYWUYMEBA AMuHA
ACHOK AHacTacus

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Jesouku, lNog poxaeHns 2012 - 4 of 10 Events

BACW/IbEBA Onbra
B/NIOXVHA BapBapa
TAMNKMHA YnbaHa
OJAWCKAS Kupa
EPLLOBA AHacTtacus
BOWKO Smunus
H/KOHOBA Banepus
LWErO/NIbKOBA AneHa
TABPVKOBA EkaTepuHa
HACBbIPOBA Kupa

. TMMOXVNHA MunaHa
. BABAAH KapuHa
. HUKYNVHA fapbs

AHTUIMOBA AneHa

. HACTAHIOK MonunHa
. EPLLIOBA AHacTacusi
. 3AVILIEBA AnacTacust

HOBWIK AHnacTacusa

. KPbIJTOCOBA BepoHuka
. OPEWKWMHA AHacTtacus
. CAB/HA Bacunuca

. HUKUTUNHA AnuHa

. MEPECAZA Codwus

. TPEBEHIOK Mapus

. BEPBEV/IHA BepoHuka

. PUNNTNHA ApuHa

. BUHOTPALOBA Onbra
. NNEBEOEBA Anuca

. MAHAXOBA Bnaancnasa

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

CLWOP "Onumn"
MY CLL "BecHa"
ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

MY CLL "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn"
OHP

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CLl "Cnopt"
CWOP "Onumn"
Kanyra "KOHocTb"
CLWOP "Onumn"
MBY "CLLU daken"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn”
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"

Jomopenoso

CLlW LUCKA 1. OanHL0BO
CLlW LUCKA 1. OanHL0BO
CWOP "Onnmn"

ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
MY CLL "BecHa"

CL "Pycckuin measepp"
MY CLU "BecHa"

CLlW LUCKA 1. OanHL0BO
CLWIOP "Onumn"

MBY "CLU daken"

MBY "CLU daken"
CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLU "BecHa" r.o. NMogonbck
Cul "Cnopt"

MY CLU "BecHa"

CLWIOP "Onumn"

MAIT XoBpuHO

CLW "BecHa" r.o. NMogonsck
Kanyra "KOHocTb"
CLOP "Onumn"

CLlW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CLOP "Onnmn*

CLIOP "Onnmn*

MY CLU "BecHa"

CLlW LUCKA 1. OanHL0BO
CWOP "Onnmn"

BY MO CLLUOP no BBC

735
594
593
533
474
372
354
330
286
208
127
126
118
99
93
85
76
71
67
62
46
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1254
1034
985
943
804
782
682
675
563
533
511
500
498
480
466
425
376
371
369
322
297
281
259
246
240
213
211
208
206
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30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

WATMKOBA KapuHa
MELWKOBA Mapus
NAPVHA Knpa
KY3OBOBA AHacTacus
MAJIKOBA Ynuta
LLUEBEJIEBA Puta
MOCTOBCKAA Mawa
BENAA Codus

TYPTA Lapbs
KAPATMETAH Apakc

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

[Jesouku, lNog poxaeHusa 2011 - 4 of 10 Events

=
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

©CoOoNOaORAWN

JIMCYHOBA Onecs
JNAPNOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
YYBATEHKO Kupa
OJOHCKAA Amanus
TPOMOBA KceHus
MOPIAYEBA AHacTtacus
KOBAJIb AnuHa
OPOBVHWNHA KceHus
POLLEHKO Codbs
BYNABVHA Codchbs

. BE3bA3bIUHAA Annca
. AOPOLWEHKO Buktopus

JIEBNHA AHTOHMHa

. KYNIAEBA Onbra

. ®YPOBA BepoHuka

. NATYTUHA Codobs

. POOVHA KapuHa

. TMMALIKOBA MunaHa
. BABAEBA Mapusa

. N'YCAPOBA EkatepuHa
. CEMEHIOK YnbsaHa

. CbITAA AHHa

. KOHOPATBEBA KceHusa
. ABEPHVKOBA Bnagucnasa
. YCMAHOBA Cods

. HABAPOBA Bacwunuca

. TOJIMAYEBA [Lapbs

MAJIAXOBA AHduca
KOHOBAJIOBA Mapus
KACVIMOBA ApuvHa
PYAHEBA lNonnHa
XO/O40BA Bapsapa
HA3APOBA Bacunuca
FONYBEBA Enunzaseta
KAPOALLOBA [aHa
30AHOBCKAA 3nHanga

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl” r.Mocksa
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLOP "Onumn"

CWOP "Onumn"

MY CLL "BecHa"

ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
Jomopenoso

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonsck
CLWOP "Onumn"

MY CLL "BecHa"

CLL "BecHa" r.o. Mogonbck
MY CLL "BecHa"

CWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CL "Pycckuin measepp"
Cul "Cnopt"

Cul "Cnopt"

CLlW LUCKA 1. OanHL0BO
CLL "BecHa" r.o. Mogonbck
CWOP "Onumn"

'Y MO CLUOP no BBC
CWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

MBY "CLLU daken"

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonsck
MY CLL "BecHa"

CLWOP "Onumn”

CWOP "Onumn"

ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

MY CLL "BecHa"

CLlU LICKA r. OagnHL0BO
CLWOP "Onumn”

CWwOP "Onumn"

192
183
176
169
169
158
100
87
77
76

1938
1379
1297
1181
1175
1136
1088
1032
979
935
899
890
831
791
720
714
707
695
661
640
622
560
531
477
426
384
356
356
303
288
284
254
248
147
105
65
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Lesouku, Nog poxaenns 2010 - 4 of 10 Events

=

©ooNoo O AN

YYIT'PEEBA Bapsapa
KONAYHOBA MNMonuHa
EFOPOBA AHacTtacus
®OMUHA Oapbs
MAJIbITMHA EkatepuHa
MMHb OnaHa
BUKYNNHA Codmsa
POMAHLIOBA Maiis
FOHKVHA ApuHa
CYBBOTUHA Cotobs

. KOHOPATBLEBA Enu3aseta
. ®POJb Onus

. KO3J/IEHKOBA Banepus

. MVIXAIOBA BaneHTuHa
. BACOPUHA Anuca

. HNNOBA Cnaga

. AMEJIMHA Taucus

. HMKOJIAEBA ApunHa

. OCUIMOBA AnekcaHgpa

. TOPHOHOBA BukTopus

. MIBAHHVKOBA EkaTepuHa
. BABMUbIHA MapumbsaHa

. EMYNANHOBA AHTOHUHA

TKAYEBA Taucus

. IOBAHOBA AHrennHa
. TPUTOPbLEBA AHacTacus
. ETOPOBA AHacTtacus
. MABJIOBA EkatepuHa
. IEOHTbEBA Anuca

. MA3YPOBA lMonuHa

. OPA3OBA Anuta

. BEHbKO lNMonuHa

. TAXHOBCKAHA KceHusi
. PAXMIMOBA BepoHuka
. MPOCBETOBA Mapus
. CKYPATOBA YnbsiHa

. LWWECC/IEP Bapsapa

. NCAEBA Anuca

. CBMPNOOBA Banepus
. 3AKEBWY Mapraputa
. E®OMMOUKWHA Codbs
. HENOPE3OBA Codbs

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Jomopenoso

OHP

Cul "Cnopt"

OHP

CLIOP "Onnmn*

CLWIOP "Onumn"

CLW "BecHa" r.o. NMogonsck
CWOP "Onnmn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

MY CLL "BecHa"

CLOP "Onnmn*

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonsck
Kanyra "KOHoCTb"
CLWIOP "Onumn"

Cl "Cnopt"

CWOP "Onnmn"

Cl "Cnopt"

LICI Mopgonbek

CLOP "Onnmn*

Cul "Cnopt"

CL "Pycckuin meggepp”
CLlW LUCKA 1. OanHL0BO
CLU "Pycckunii meaBeab"
CWOP "Onnmn"

Cl "Cnopt"

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Tpuymdy" NIOANHOBO
BY MO CLLUOP no BBC
CLlU LICKA 1. OanHL0BO
CLWIOP "Onumn"

ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CWOP "Onnmn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

BY MO CLLUOP no BBC
ClU LICKA 1. OgnHLu0BO
CLOP "Onnmn*

CLIOP "Onnmn*

CLWIOP "Onumn"

Knpos

Knpos

Kupos

CLWOP "Onumn"

1453
1424
1401
1372
1289
1285
1254
978
960
939
885
869
867
845
725
718
706
699
690
664
660
659
643
619
544
508
452
439
431
422
421
402
345
307
263
262
260
244
227
195
116
110
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Lesouku, Nog poxaeHns 2009 - 4 of 10 Events

=

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

©ooNoo O AN

MANATMHA Anuca
MEJIbHNYEHKO Ana
NA3ANHA EkatepuHa
CKBOPYEBCKAA EBa
KO3bIPb CtaHucnasa
MPUWLIVHA AnekcaHapa
CEPOBA Cotpbs

MWLWWMK AHHa
MUWYCTUHA AHacTtacus
BAHWHA AnekcaHgpa

. BUKTOPOBA MonnHa

. MPOWWNHA Banepus

. LUBETKOBA AHHa

. NOABbICOLIKAA AHacTacus
. HUKYIMHA EBa

. I>KABAKOBA AHresnvHa
. KOJTIOAKO TarbsaHa

. lWUTOPK Amasnunsa

. NOWKAPEBA AxHa

. XOXJ/IOBA MunaHa

. MOHOMAPEHKO YnbsaHa
. TMTOPEHKO EkatepuHa
. MONABKVNHA VpuHa

YYTYHOBA Ennsaseta

. BVKEEBA Anuca

. KOPOCT fapbs

. )XYYEHKOBA lMonuHa

. CAJIbLUEBA EnunsaseTta
. CUHNUWMHA AHacTtacus
. KAHTOHUCTAA AHHa

MNLWKNK AHHa
HOBWKOBA Banepus
CTEMNAHLIOBA MNMonunHa
MPOHWNHA Banepus
MAHKOBA AHHa
BOPOHEHKO Cobs

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

[eBouku, Nog poxaeHusa 2008 - 4 of 10 Events

=

© 0N GOAWON

MAPYHWY CoHs
MAKAPOBA Bepa
BYTOYHWMKOBA Codbs
MBAHYLLKNHA MonnHa
MWNOBA [apbs
MEPLUMHA KapuHa
MBAHOBA KceHus
NMOHOMAPEBA BepaHuka
KNTMMEHKO YnbsHa
OCUIMNOBA AHacTtacus

. XACAHOBA [unaHa

. TIEBVHA Mapraputa
. )XYKOBA ApuHa

. lWWYCTb Codhbs

. TPOLWKNHA Mapwus
16.

OCVHA Ana

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Jomopenoso

OHP

CLOP "Onnmn*
Jomopenoso

CLIOP "Onnmn*
CLWIOP "Onumn"

CLW "BecHa" r.o. NMogonsck
OHP

CLWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CLOP "Onnmn*

OHP

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonsek
CLWIOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onnmn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLOP "Onnmn*
CLOP "Onnmn*
CLIOP "Onnmn*

MAIT XoBpuHO

CWOP "Onnmn"
Kanyra "HOHocTb"
CLWOP "Onumn"

CLlW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
ClI LICKA r. OgnHu0BO
ClI LICKA r. OgnHu0BO
CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonbek
CLWIOP "Onumn"

OHP

CLU "Pycckunii meaBeab"
CLWOP "Onumn"

OHP

CLOP "Onnmn*
CLOP "Onnmn*

CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
MY CLL "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn”
CWwOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn”
CLWOP "Onumn”

1935
1846
1658
1579
1553
1524
1463
1326
1250
1160
1132
1128
1101
1066
993
818
804
751
735
696
694
672
579
566
563
534
419
394
386
373
373
364
302
299
283
273
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2034
1734
1549
1272
1151
1095
1052
937
905
889
799
764
706
669
554
527
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

24,
25,

MOPOS3OBA TatbsiHa
KMPCAHOBA Banepus
CAMAPKWNHA AHHa
OJIbI'MHA Bepa
KAJTMTUHA KceHns
EMYNTONHOBA AHTOHUHA
PACTEUKAA Mapus
MEABELEBA AHacTacus
AKVMOBA EnvsaBseta

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Jesouku, lNog poxaeHusa 2007 - 4 of 10 Events
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14.
15.

SO ~NOoGOR~WNE

NMAHKOBA AnekcaHgpa
XABKNHA MonnHa
CYTNPYHOBA OkcaHa
NMHA Annca

YEUWIMAH AHHa
FOOQAKOBA AHacTtacus
WYBWHA AHacTtacus
NMOroanHA Anacrtacus
KANALUHWNK AHHa
MBAHWHA EkatepuHa

. EHNHA KceHusa

YXEJTTEHKO AHacTacus
ABPAMKVHA HOnus
Nr'YMHOBA Mapus
NMONAKOBA Oapbto

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Jesouku, lNog poxaeHns 2006 - 4 of 10 Events
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SCOXNOoG~WNE

FAMNEEBA MapbsHa
BOHOAAPEHKO AnekcaHpgpa
MAKAPOBA BukTopus
HA3APOBA HOonus
CTOlOBA YnbsiHa

VNCAEBA Bnaga

NVIMNHA KapuHa
KOCOBAHOBA AHacTtacus
BEPEBHEBA Bapsapa
NEBEOEBA [apbsa

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

>KeHwmHbl, 2005 1 cTapuwe - 4 of 10 Events

=
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e
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KOBAJ1b HOnus
PA3YMOBCKAA 3neoHopa
FTOPBAYEBA Codbs
KPbICOBA Taucus

CKNTAP AHacTtacus
MOMMHOBA Buktopus
KOLWJ/TAKOBA AHacTacus
MA3YHOBA Mapus
MAKCMEHKO AnekcaHgpa
MAKCWUMEHKO AnekcaHgpa

. AHUKEEHKO Mapus

05
02
05

05
05
05

FRER

CLOP "Onumn*

MY CLU "BecHa"
CLOP "Onunmn*

CLlW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
MY CLU "BecHa"

CLL "Pycckuin meageap”
OHP

Kupos

CLOP "Onumn*

CLOP "Onnmn*
CLOP "Onnmn*
CLIOP "Onnmn*
Jomopenoso

OHP

CWOP "Onnmn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso
Jomopenoso

MATIT XoBpuHo

CLlW UCKA 1. OanHL0BO
CLWIOP "Onumn"

BY MO CLUOP no BBC
L,cKa 04UHLU0BO

Cl "Cnopt"

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn”
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
'Y MO CLUOP no BBC
MY CLL "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn"

CWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn”
MY CLL "BecHa"
CWOP "Onumn"
MBY "CLU daken"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"

507
475
452
446
400
358
358
175
124
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2120
1620
1605
1591
1432
1388
1239
1118
1098
888
654
612
612
415
297
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2040
1887
1684
1647
1240
1115
1092
1035
478
173
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2355
1396

1267
1221
730
520
494
487
456
384
308
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