2012

,	2013 - 4 of 10 Events					
1.		13	"	"	735	3
2.		13	"	"	594	4
3.		13	. "	"	593	3
4.		13	"	"	533	3
5. 6.		13 13	"	"	474 372	4 3
7.		13	"	ıı	372 354	3
8.		13			330	3
9.		13	II .	"	286	3
10.		13	II .	ıı	208	2
11.		13	"	"	127	2
12.		13	" "		126	3
13.		13	"	"	118	1
14.		13	"	"	99	1
15.		13	"	"	93	1
16.		13	" "	"	85 70	1
17. 18.		13	"	"	76 71	1
16. 19.		13 13	II.	ıı .	67	1 1
20.		13	II .	II .	62	1
21.		13	II .	II .	46	1
					-	
,	2012 - 4 of 10 Events					
1.		12			1254	4
2.		12			1034	3
3.		12	•		985	4
4.		12	II .	II	943	4
5.		12			804	3
6.		12	"	" "	782	4
7.		12	" "	"	682	3
8.		12	"	"	675 563	4
9. 10.		12 12	. "	"	563 533	3 4
11.		12	"	"	533 511	4
12.		12	II .	"	500	4
13.		12	"	"	498	4
14.		12	II .	II .	480	4
15.		12	" "		466	3
16.		12	" "		425	3
17.		12	"	"	376	2
18.		12	"	"	371	3
19.		12	" "		369	2
20.		12	"		322	2 1
21. 22.		12 12	"	II .	297 281	2
23.		12			259	2
24.		12	"	II .	246	2
25.		12	"	"	240	2
26.		12	II .	II .	213	2
27.	,	12	-		211	1
28.		12	"	"	208	1
29.		12			206	2

## 24.09.2022

20		10	" "	400	0
30. 31.		12 12	11 11	192 183	2 2
		12	11 11	176	2
32.			11 11		
33.		12	II II	169	1
25		12	II II	169	1
35.		12	п п	158	1
36.		12		100	1
37.		12	" "	. 01	1
38.		12	" "	77	1
39.		12	" "	76	1
,	2011 - 4	of 10 Events			
			п п	4000	4
1.		11	" "	1938	4
2.		11	" "	1379	4
3.		11		1297	4
4.	а	11	" "	1181	4
5.		11	" "	1175	4
6.		11	•	1136	3
7.		11		1088	4
8.		11	" "	1032	3
9.		11	" "	979	4
10.		11	" "	935	3
11.		11	" "	899	3
12.		11	" "	890	4
13.		11	" "	831	3
14.		11		791	4
15.		11	" "	720	3
16.		11	" "	714	3
17.		11	" "	707	3
18.		11	•	695	3
19.		11	" "	661	3
20.		11	11 11	640	3
21.		11		622	2
22.		11	" "	560	3
23.		11	11 11	531	3
24.		11	II II	477	4
25.		11	" "	426	2
26.		11	11 11	384	2
27.		11	11 11	356	2
		11	" "	356	3
29.		11		303	1
30.		11	·	288	1
31.		11	" "	284	2
32.		11	11 11	254	1
33.		11	11 11	248	1
34.		11		147	1
35.		11		105	1
36.		11	11 11	65	1
00.				<b>55</b>	•

2010 - 4	4 of 10	Events
----------	---------	--------

	, 2010 - 4 01 10 Events								
1.		10						1453	4
2.		10						1424	4
3.		10	ıı		"			1401	3
4.		10						1372	4
5.		10		"		"		1289	4
6.		10		"		"		1285	4
7.		10	"		"			1254	3
8.		10		"		"		978	4
9.		10		"		"		960	4
10.		10		"		"		939	4
11.		10		"		"		885	3
12.		10	"		"			869	3 2
13.		10		"		"		867	2
14.		10		"		"		845	3
15.		10	"		"			725	3
16.		10		"		"		718	4
17.		10	"		"			706	3
18.		10						699	3
19.		10		"		"		690	4
20.		10	"		"			664	3
21.		10	"				II	660	4
22.		10						659	3
23.		10	"				"	643	3 2
24.		10		"		"		619	2
25.		10	"		"			544	3
26.		10		"		"		508	3
27.		10		"		"		452	1
28.		10						439	2 2
29.		10						431	2
30.		10		"		"		422	2
31.		10						421	2
32.		10		"		"		402	4
33.		10		"		"		345	2
34.		10						307	2
35.		10		-				263	1
36.		10		"		"		262	2
37.		10		"		"		260	2
38.		10		"		"		244	2
39.		10						227	1
40.		10						195	1
41.		10						116	1
42.		10		"		"		110	1

	, 2009 - 4 of 10 Events		
1.	09	1935	4
2.	09	1846	4
3.	09 " "	1658	4
4.	09	1579	4
5.	09 " "	1553	4
6.	09 " "	1524	3
7.	09 " "	1463	3
8.	09	1326	3
9.	09 " "	1250	4
10.	09	1160	3
11.	09 " "	1132	4
12.	09	1128	3
13.	09 " "	1101	3
14.	09 " "	1066	2
15.	09 " "	993	3
16.	09 " "	818	4
17.	09 " "	804	3
18.	09 " "	751	4
19.	09 " "	735	2
20.	09 " "	696	3
21.	09 " "	694	2
22.	09	672	2
23.	09 " "	579	2
24.	09 " "	566	1
25.	09 " "	563	2
26.	09 .	534	2
27.	09 .	419	1
28.	09 .	394	1
29.	09 " "	386	1
30.	09 " "	373	1
	09	373	1
32.	09 "	364	1
33.	09 " "	302	2
34.	09	299	1
35.	09 " "	283	1
36.	09 " "	273	1
	, 2008 - 4 of 10 Events		
1.	08 " "	2034	4
2.	08 " "	1734	4
3.	08	1549	4
4.	08 " "	1272	2
5.	08 " "	1151	3
6.	08 " "	1095	4
7.	08 " "	1052	3
8.	08 " "	937	3
9.	08 " "	905	2
10.	08 " "	889	4
11.	08	799	3
12.	08 " "	764	3
13.	08	706	3
14.	08 " "	669	2
15.	. 08 " "	554	2
16.	08 " "	527	3

24.09.2022

17.			08	II .	"		507	3
18.			08	"	"		475	1
19.			08	II .	"		452	2
20.			08				446	1
21.			08	, .	"		400	1
22.			08	"		u .	358	1
22.			08				358	1
24								
24.			08	"	"		175	1
25.			08				124	1
		2007 - 4 of 10 Events						
	,	2007 - 4 01 10 Events						
1.			07	"	"		2120	4
2.			07	"	"		1620	3
3.			07	"	II .		1605	3
4.			07				1591	4
5.			07				1432	3
6.			07	II .	"		1388	4
7.			07	"	"		1239	3
8.			07				1118	3
9.			07				1098	2
10.			07				888	2
11.			07				654	2
12.			07	"	"		612	1
12.			07				612	2
14.			07				415	1
15.			07	" "			297	1
10.			O1				231	'
	,	2006 - 4 of 10 Events						
1.			06	"	"		2040	4
2.			06	"	"		1887	4
3.			06	"	"		1684	3
4.			06	II.	II .		1647	3
5.			06	"	"		1240	4
6.			06	"	"		1115	3
7.			06	"	"		1092	3
7. 8.			06				1032	2
9.				"	"			
9. 10.			06 06	II.	II .		478 173	1 1
10.			00				173	'
	, 2005	- 4 of 10 Events						
4	•		05	II.	"		2255	<b>A</b>
1.			05	"	"		2355	4
2.			02				1396	3
3.			05	"	"		1267	2
4.			04				1221	2
5.			05	"	"		730	2
6.			05	"	"		520	1
7.			05	"	"		494	1
8.			05	"	"		487	1
9.			04	"	"		456	1
10.			04	"	"		384	1
11.			05	ıı	"		308	1